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4 5,718 5,718
5 9,127 14,845
6 7,060 21,905
7 8,865 30,770
8 15,502 46,272
9 6,810 53,082
10 5,675 58,757
11 4,850 63,607
12 2,803 66,410
1 2,425 68,835
2 2,708 71,543
3 4,595 76,138
11 65,293 65,293
12 97,705 162,998
13 89,327 252,325
14 86,080 338,405
15 82,831 421,236
16 80,494 501,730
17 92,393 594,123
18 83,997 678,120
19 76,138 754,258
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18 21 7 13 15
5 103 7 22 40
8 71 7 25 25

11 40 7 25 47

16 165 7 26 15

17 70 7 27 21

17 85 7 28 20

20 290 7 29 64

25 53 8 6 20

25 70 8 12 39

29 17 8 12 15

30 52 8 20 52

31 215 8 22 59

31 71 8 22 15
1 35 8 26 30
1 45 8 27 43
1 22 9 1 44
2 20 9 5 35
3 80 9 14 107
7 190 10 3 54
8 80 10 5 26
8 120 10 10 51
8 10 10 17 139
8 34 10 19 83

13 41 10 24 42

13 147 10 27 33

14 80 11 13 22

17 20 2 5 22

29 69 3 19 40

29 32 3 25 8
7 17 3 26 13
7 45 3 28 40

3,689




5 1 3 31
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 2 3
44 18 22 | 65 | 30 12 17 8 6 26 | 255
4 6
1 2 3 4 5
25.2 21.7 12.6 10.9 10.5 19.1
1 2 3
43.3 37.3 7.4 12.0
1 2 3
3 2
64.7 19.8 15.5
7 14 8 26 15
(6.1%)
1 444 29.3 (1.8%)
2 307 18.6 2.2%)
3 191 115 (5.0%)
4 175 10.6
5 157 95 (5.4%)
6 89 5.4
7 83 5.0
8 36 2.2
(9.5%)
9 30 18
1 102 6.1
1654 100

(10.6%)

(11.5%)
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